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This custom dimension resulted in 357:11:42 Time on Page via 29 page titles in the
"All Visits" segment

Time on Page Avg. Time on Page Pageviews Unique Pageviews Unique Visitors
357:11:42 00:02:00 12,171 6,647 627
Missouri: Missouri: Missouri: Missouri: Missouri:
282:31:20 00:02:07 8,910 4,684 266
Page Title Time on Page Avg. Time on Pageviews Unique Unique Visitors
Page Pageviews

Problem Solution

All Visits 127:38:54 00:02:49 3,014 2,316 187
Missouri 101:06:14 00:03:05 2,162 1,648 122
% of Total

Problem Solution Video

All Visits 84:36:28 00:05:48 1,011 842 116
Missouri 74:53:36 00:05:52 877 724 82
% of Total

Problem Strategy

All Visits 31:36:41 00:02:22 847 622 106
Missouri 27:18:11 00:02:27 698 513 75
% of Total

IDE 110 | Thomas | Schedule

All Visits 26:54:16 00:01:28 1,482 892 362
Missouri 23:07:17 00:01:39 1,153 690 260
% of Total

Chapter 13

All Visits 21:27:25 00:00:38 2,107 420 146
Missouri 18:30:04 00:00:36 1,895 345 115
% of Total -4.35%

Concept Video

1 Google Analytics



All Visits
Missouri

% of Total
Lecture Notes
All Visits
Missouri

% of Total
IDE 110 | Thomas | Quizzes
All Visits
Missouri

% of Total

Chapter 14

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Chapter 12

All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

IDE 110 | Thomas | Grades
All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

Chapter 11

All Visits

Missouri

% of Total
Demonstration Video
All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

Chapter 10

All Visits

Missouri

% of Total

Chapter 9
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-3.41%

00:00:41
00:00:40

-1.21%

00:00:37
00:00:34

-8.30%
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00:00:41
00:00:29

-30.12%
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245

138

556

166

285

107

770

693

693

515

177

166

295

235

123

87

227

136

368

124

98

53

179

156

131

69

130

119

65

36

7

37

73

38

222

39

66

43

94

80

77

50

52

44

55

30

59

25

Google Analytics



All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Chapter 1
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Chapter 15
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

IDE 110 | Thomas | Course Policies

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Chapter 8
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Chapter 7
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Chapter 6
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Problem Strategy Video
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Chapter 5
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

IDE 110 | Thomas | FAQ
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-62.80%
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All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
Chapter 4
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
IDE 110 | Thomas | First Assignment
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Chapter 2

All Visits
Missouri
% of Total

Chapter 3
All Visits
Missouri
% of Total
FE Review
All Visits
Missouri

% of Total
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